
Term dates for academic year 2024-25 
 

 
 
 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
 
Inset staff training days:  Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 
First day of term for students:  Wednesday 4th September 2024  
 
Half term school holiday:  Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November 2024 
 
Inset staff training day:  Monday 4th November 2024 
 
Term restarts:  Tuesday 5th November 2024 
 
Last day of term for students:    Friday 20th December 2024 - 1:30pm finish 
 
 
 

Spring Term 2025 
 
Inset staff training days:  Monday 6th January 2025 
 
First day of term for students:  Tuesday 7th January 2025  
 
Half term school holiday:  Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2025 
 
Term restarts:  Monday 24th February 2025 
 
Last day of term for students:    Friday 4th April 2025 - 1:30pm finish 
 
 
 

Summer Term 2025 
 
First day of term for students:  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
May Day Bank Holiday – school holiday:  Monday 5th May 2025 
 
Half term school holiday:  Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 2025 
 
Term restarts:  Monday 2nd June 2025 
 
Inset staff training days:  Friday 27th June 2025 
 
Last day of term for students:    Tuesday 29th July 2025 - 1:30pm finish 
 

 



 

TRANSPORT ARRANGEMENTS for students to and from school are the responsibility of the Local Authority/Parent.  

Details of travel arrangements should be sent to the school prior to the commencement of the holiday.   

To Parents/Guardians re. Infectious illness 

Please could you inform the School if your child (or any member of the family) has had an infectious illness,  
e.g. chickenpox, impetigo, etc. whilst at home. 
 

 Sep-24  Oct-24  Nov-24  Dec-24 

M   2 9 16 23 30    7 14 21 28      4 11 18 25      2 9 16 23 30 

T   3 10 17 24    1 8 15 22 29      5 12 19 26      3 10 17 24 31 

W    4 11 18 25    2 9 16 23 30      6 13 20 27      4 11 18 25   

T   5 12 19 26    3 10 17 24 31      7 14 21 28      5 12 19 26   

F    6 13 20 27    4 11 18 25      1 8 15 22 29      6 13 20 27   

S   7 14 21 28    5 12 19 26     2 9 16 23 30      7 14 21 28   

S 1 8 15 22 29    6 13 20 27      3 10 17 24      1 8 15 22 29   

                                

 Jan-25  Feb-25  Mar-25  Apr-25 

M   6 13 20 27      3 10 17 24      3 10 17 24 31    7 14 21 28   

T   7 14 21 28      4 11 18 25      4 11 18 25    1 8 15 22 29   

W  1 8 15 22 29      5 12 19 26      5 12 19 26    2 9 16 23 30   

T 2 9 16 23 30      6 13 20 27      6 13 20 27    3 10 17 24     

F  3 10 17 24 31      7 14 21 28      7 14 21 28    4 11 18 25     

S 4 11 18 25      1 8 15 22     1 8 15 22 29    5 12 19 26    

S 5 12 19 26      2 9 16 23      2 9 16 23 30    6 13 20 27     

                            

 May-25  Jun-25  Jul-25  Aug-25 

M   5 12 19 26      2 9 16 23 30    7 14 21 28      4 11 18 25   

T   6 13 20 27      3 10 17 24    1 8 15 22 29      5 12 19 26   

W    7 14 21 28      4 11 18 25    2 9 16 23 30      6 13 20 27   

T 1 8 15 22 29      5 12 19 26    3 10 17 24 31      7 14 21 28   

F  2 9 16 23 30      6 13 20 27    4 11 18 25      1 8 15 22 29   

S 3 10 17 24 31      7 14 21 28    5 12 19 26     2 9 16 23 30   

S 4 11 18 25      1 8 15 22 29    6 13 20 27      3 10 17 24 31   

 

 

KEY        First day of term for students                                

         School holidays                                

         Last day of term for students - 1:30pm finish 
                           

         Inset days                                

         May Day Bank Holiday     
 


